CM = 2.51
CMK = 1.67
Are You Still Using The Old Tester
Now You Can See Your Test Data on PC & Save
 4.2” Color Touch Screen to Setup & Display
 Accuracy: ± 0.5% (F.S.) or ± 0.005kgfcm
Measurements: Peak / Track / Graph
(Torque Curve)
 Communica�ons: USB Standard & Op�onal
RS-232C/485 (RTU) (Non-Concurrent)/WiFi
 Storage: 1,000 (Device) or Unlimited (PC)
Other Features: OK/NG + Power Saving +
CW&CCW
 Standard PC So�ware to Monitor and Store
Torque Informa�on w/ Torque Curve
 Ba�ery: Rechargeable NiMH @ 2500mAh
 Charger: 100-240Vac (50/60Hz) / 9Vdc
Unit: kgf·cm/gf·m/N·m/cN·cm/Lbf·in/Lbf·�
MAIN      PARAMETERS MODES DATA DEVICE
4.2” Color Touch Screen Torque Tester
LESS COSTS FOR HIGHER PRODUCTIVITY
Resolution
N·m Kgf·cm Lbf·in N·m Kgf·cm Lbf·in N·m
APT-02SS 0.0100 0.100 0.090 0.2000 2.000 1.800 0.0001
APT-02S 0.010 0.10 0.09 0.200 2.00 1.80 0.001
APT-10S 0.015 0.15 0.15 1.000 10.00 9.00 0.001
APT-20S 0.030 0.30 0.25 2.00 20.0 18.0 0.002
APT-50S 0.100 1.00 0.90 5.00 50.0 45.0 0.005
APT-100S 0.150 1.50 1.30 10.0 100 90 0.01
APT-200S 0.300 3.00 2.70 20.0 200 180 0.01
APT-300S 0.700 7.00 6.30 30.0 300 260 0.02
APT-500S 0.800 8.00 7.20 50.0 500 450 0.05
Model
Maximum loadMinimum Load
LED+LCD Dual Display Torque Wrench
LESS COSTS FOR HIGHER PRODUCTIVITY